Dunelﬂ

Chilli Chocolate Challenge Gift Set

Allergy Advice
Contains milk, soya.
May contain nuts.

Caution: This may blow your socks off! Try a small piece before taking a large bite. This is a novelty
product for adults only.

Ingredients
Chilli Flavour Milk Chocolate 4 x 45g e

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (Soya
Lecithin), Vanilla Flavouring), Natural Capsicum Flavouring.

Milk chocolate contains: cocoa solids 31% minimum, milk solids 21% minimum.



